Ombudsman's Expenses 2024-25

OFFICIAL

ombudsman

Quarter

Date

Purpose

Location

Flights

Accommodation

Meals

Taxi/Train/ Parking

Total

Notes

July - September

October - December

January - March

April - June

28-30/8 2024

Nil returns

Nil returns

Nil returns

National Ombudsman Meeting

Brisbane

$967.68

OFFICIAL

$843.04

$58.00

$279.95

$2,148.67

$140.80 credit held for change of return flight




	24-25

