


Ombudsman's Expenses 2024-25

Quarter	Date	Purpose	Location	Flights	Accommodation	Meals	Taxi/Train/ Parking	Total	Notes
July - September	28-30/8 2024	National Ombudsman Meeting	Brisbane	\$967.68	\$843.04	\$58.00	\$279.95	\$2,148.67	\$140.80 credit held for change of return flight
October - December	Nil returns								
January - March	Nil returns								
April - June	Nil returns								